School of Business and Management, Accounting for Business, BUS106

School of Business and Management

Accounting for Business (BUS106)
No. of responses = 43 (20.57%)

Legend

Absolute Frequencies of answers  Std. Dev. Mean Median
Relative Frequencies of answers 25 0 50 0 25
Q ti text 25% 0% 50% 0% 25%
uestion tex Left pole i |
5 4 3 2 1
Scale Histogram

W Queen Mary

Right pole

University of Londan

n=No. of responses

av.=Mean

md=Median
dev.=Std. Dev.
ab.=Abstention

#

Quality index

Description of quality symbol

Mean value is below the

quality guideline.

f8] Mean is within the range of
8 tolerance for the quality
guideline.

Mean value is within the
quality guideline.

1. Rate this module
29% 333%  19% B %
11) . 42.9% 33.3% b 4.8% o _
The module is well tatht Definitely agree I = i Definitely disagree 2v4€l 14
@ md=4
dev.=0.9
5 4 3 2 1
e e A T
12 - . . 262% 429% 19% 11.9% 0% _
) The criteria used in marking on the module have Definitely agree \ 1 : Definitely disagree g 2;123 -
been made clear in advance v 51 md=4
dev.=0.96
5 4 3 2 1
e et e T
13) . . 16.7% 28.6% 38.1% 14.3% 2.4% u
| have been given adequate feedback during the Definitely agree \ 1 : Definitely disagree  [g] 2;123 5
module I o
dev.=1.02
5 4 3 2 1
A L A 7 e T
14) . - . . 26.2% 405% 16.7% 11.9% 4.8% _
I have received sufficient advice and support with Definitely agree ' 1 . Definitely disagree  g] o3 74
my studies on the module v isi ma=4
dev.=1.13
5 4 3 2 1
. v S S Y
15 . 2% 7% 9% 1% % _
) The module is well organised and runs smoothly Definitely agree \ } : Definitely disagree =42 1o
@ md=4
dev.=0.92
5 4 3 2 1
S Y, S A V. S
. 5.7 7.
® | had access to good learning resources for the Definitely agree 5 " . . Definitely disagree n=42
module ' @ ey
dev.=0.94
5 4 3 2 1
) Tre e o OMAl e s oo o oW s o ode
1.7) . 45% 5% 7.5% 5% o _
The lfse Pf QMplUS has made an approprlate Definitely agree I (] i Definitely disagree 2;1?‘ 23
contribution v @ md=4
to this module dev.=0.83
5 4 3 2 1
e A
18) Lo . . 31% 405% 16.7% 11.9% 0% _
Overall | am satisfied with the quality of the Definitely agree , Defintely disagree g1 1-42 o
module i8] md=4
dev.=0.98
5 4 3 2 1
12.04.2017 EvaSys evaluation Page 1



School of Business and Management, Economics for Business, BUS017

School of Business and Management

W Queen Mary

Economics for Business (BUS017)

No. of responses = 50 (18.73%) University of London
Leg e n d Absolute Frequencies of answers  Std. Dev. Mean Median
Relative Frequencies of answers 25 9/ 5(0)/ L;J/ 2?/
. 25% 0% 50% 0% 25% n=No. of responses
QueStlon text Left pole I y Right pole av.=Mean
md=Median
dev.=Std. Dev.
ab.=Abstention
5 4 3 2 1
Scale Histogram 8
Quality index
Description of quality symbol Mean value is below the fe} Mean is within the range of Mean value is within the
quality guideline. 8 tolerance for the quality quality guideline.
guideline.
1. Rate this module
1% do 2% 20% 2%
11) . 4%  42% o o o _
The module is well tatht Definitely agree I = i Definitely disagree  [g] 2;.5=%.46
{sj md=4
dev.=1.03
5 4 3 2 1
T e O I A
. . . . 18% 26% 32% 6% 18%
2 The criteria used in marking on the module have Definitely agree , 1 ; Definiely disagree g 1=,
been made clear in advance ' ' ' 5 a3
dev.=1.32
5 4 3 2 1
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, a— =g ———————————————
13) . . 8%  18%  48%  14%  12% _
| have been given adequate feedback during the Definitely agree : Definitely disagree QQi% o
module B md=3
dev.=1.07
5 4 3 2 1
A A A7
14) . - . . 14%  34%  28%  14%  10% _
I have received sufficient advice and support with Definitely agree ; 1 . Definitely disagree  [g] w23 og
my studies on the module ' {sj md=3
dev.=1.18
5 4 3 2 1
”””””””””””””””””””””” 20 8 7 2 T
15 . . 26% 40%  16%  14% 4% _
) The module is well organised and runs smoothly Definitely agree \ I . Definitely disagree  [g] 1-23
s md=4
= dev.=1.13
5 4 3 2 1
e
1.6 : 184% 34.7% 245% 122% 10.2% _
) | had access to good learning resources for the Definitely agree : 1 : Definitely disagree  [g1 149 .
module ! 5 md=4
dev.=1.22
5 4 3 2 1
) The e o OMAl e s oo oo e sagn 0% ede s
1.7) . 4% 8% 5% 2% 2% _
The qse pf QMp|US has made an approprlate Definitely agree I 1 i Definitely disagree 2;1% 51
contribution v md=4
to this module dev.=1.14
5 4 3 2 1
T A I
1.8) e . . 16% 38% 20% 20% 6% _
Overall | am satisfied with the quality of the Definitely agree : 1 : Defintely disagree  [g1 122 44
module ! 05 md=4
dev.=1.16
5 4 3 2 1

12.04.2017 EvaSys evaluation Page 1



School of Business and Management, Management Studies and Skills For Specialist Managers, BUS131

School of Business and Management

Management Studies and Skills For Specialist Managers (BUS131)
No. of responses = 51 (24.76%)

Legend

Absolute Frequencies of answers  Std. Dev. Mean Median
Relative Frequencies of answers 25 0 50 0 25
Q ti text 25% 0% 50% 0% 25%
uestion tex Left pole i |
5 4 3 2 1
Scale Histogram

W Queen Mary

University of Londan

n=No. of responses
av.=Mean
md=Median
dev.=Std. Dev.
ab.=Abstention

#

Quality index

Right pole

Description of quality symbol

Mean value is below the

quality guideline.

{el Mean is within the range of
8 tolerance for the quality
guideline.

Mean value is within the
quality guideline.

1. Rate this module
137% 1% 216% 98% 3o
1.1) . %  51% 6% 8% 9% _
The module is well tatht Definitely agree I = i Definitely disagree  [g] 2;.545.61
{sj md=4
dev.=0.98
5 4 3 2 1
**7**7**7**7**7**7**7**7**7**7**7**7**17;*21;*7;*5;*?3/ ****************
. . . . 21.6% 47.1% 21.6% 9.8% 0%
2 The criteria used in marking on the module have Definitely agree , ' : Definiely disagree g M=3% o
been made clear in advance ' ' ' s
dev.=0.89
5 4 3 2 1
[ D T- SO - - S
13) . . 21.6% 353% 29.4% 9.8%  3.9% _
| have been given adequate feedback during the Definitely agree : 1 : Definitely disagree  [g] 255=13 o1
module I o
dev.=1.06
5 4 3 2 1
N < SO T- - -
14) . - . . 255% 37.3% 17.6% 17.6% 2% _
| have rgcelved sufficient advice and support with Definitely agree ; 1 . Definitely disagree  [g] 2;5:13 67
my studies on the module v s} md=4
dev.=1.11
5 4 3 2 1
77777777777777777777777777777777777777777 22 13 4 2
15) . . 19.6% 43.1% 255% 7.8% _ 3.9% _
The module is well organised and runs smoothly Definitely agree \ I : Definitely disagree  [g] w2 o7
isj md=4
= dev.=1.01
5 4 3 2 1
77777777777777777777777777777777777777777 31 111
16 . 13.7% 60.8% 21.6% 2% 2% _
) | had access to good learning resources for the Definitely agree — Definitely disagree  [g] 1724 o
module ' 5 md=4
dev.=0.77
5 4 3 2 1
************************************** N A A A
17) . 4%  58% b 4% o
The qse pf QMp|US has made an approprlate Definitely agree ,4|_| Definitely disagree
contribution
to this module
5 4 3 2 1
T A A
18) Lo . . 18%  50%  24% 2% 6% _
Overall | am satisfied with the quality of the Definitely agree : 1 : Definitely disagree g1 2% 7,
module ! i5 md=4
dev.=0.99
5 4 3 2 1
12.04.2017 EvaSys evaluation Page 1



School of Business and Management, Organisation Studies, BUS133

School of Business and Management

Organisation Studies (BUS133)
No. of responses = 46 (22.33%)

Legend

Absolute Frequencies of answers  Std. Dev. Mean Median
Relative Frequencies of answers 25 0 50 0 25
Q ti text 25% 0% 50% 0% 25%
uestion tex Left pole i |
5 4 3 2 1
Scale Histogram

W Queen Mary

Right pole

University of Londan

n=No. of responses
av.=Mean
md=Median
dev.=Std. Dev.
ab.=Abstention

#

Quality index

Description of quality symbol quality quideline.

Mean value is below the

{el Mean is within the range of
8 tolerance for the quality

Mean value is within the
quality guideline.

guideline.
1. Rate this module
200% 413% 217% 15% o
11) . 9% 41.3% 21.7% o o _
The module is well tatht Definitely agree I = i Definitely disagree  [g] 2;.1%.76
{sj md=4
dev.=0.97
5 4 3 2 1
**7**7**7**7**7**7**7**7**7**77*7*77*7?207*?8;*17;7207770/ ****************
1.2 . . . . 26.1% 39.1% 23.9% 87% 2.2% _
) The criteria used in marking on the module have Definitely agree \ 1 : Definitely disagree g 2;1% 78
been made clear in advance v 51 md=4
dev.=1.01
5 4 3 2 1
e 0 . 12 s 2 e
13) . . 21.7% 34.8% 26.1% 13%  4.3% u
| have been given adequate feedback during the Definitely agree \ 1 : Definitely disagree  [g] 2;1% -
module I o
dev.=1.11
5 4 3 2 1
N B T- N T S
. . . . . 23.9% 32.6% 32.6% 10.9% 0%
| have received sufficient advice and support with Definitely agree > ! . — Definitely disagree  [g] 25,
my studies on the module ' ' ' 5 md=d
dev.=0.96
5 4 3 2 1
s 4 13 3
15) . . 32.6% 30.4% 28.3% 65% 2.2% _
The module is well organised and runs smoothly Definitely agree \ i : Definitely disagree  [g] veg, or
isj md=4
= dev.=1.03
5 4 3 2 1
e 8 9 2
. 36.4% 36.4% 20.5% 4.5% _ 2.3%
® | had access to good learning resources for the Definitely agree 5 5 . . . Definitely disagree n=44
module @ =4
dev.=0.99
5 4 3 2 1
************************************** O A
17) . 41.3% 45.7% o o o _
The qse pf QMp|US has made an approprlate Definitely agree 1 i Definitely disagree 2;1?‘ 28
contribution @ md=4
to this module dev.=0.69
5 4 3 2 1
**7**7**7**7**7**7**7**7**7**77*7*77*75;*7;773;720771/ ****************
18) Lo . . 17.4% 43.5% 283% 8.7% 2.2% _
Overall | am satisfied with the quality of the Definitely agree : 1 : Defintely disagree g1 1246
module ! i5 md=4
dev.=0.95
5 4 3 2 1
12.04.2017 EvaSys evaluation Page 1



School of Business and Management, Organisational Behaviour, BUS127

School of Business and Management Y
Organisational Behaviour (BUS127) ‘E_'Q_s{ Queen Mary

No. of responses = 40 (19.14%) University of London
Leg e n d Absolute Frequencies of answers  Std. Dev. Mean Median
Relative Frequencies of answers 25 9/ 5(0)/ L;J/ 2?/
. 25% 0% 50% 0% 25% n=No. of responses
QueStlon text Left pole I y Right pole av.=Mean
md=Median
dev.=Std. Dev.
ab.=Abstention
5 4 3 2 1
Scale Histogram 8
Quality index
Description of quality symbol Mean value is below the fe} Mean is within the range of Mean value is within the
quality guideline. 8 tolerance for the quality quality guideline.
guideline.
1. Rate this module
2 11°/ 1§/ 1250/ 137 %/
1.1) . 7.5% 45% 5% o 5% _
The module is well tatht Definitely agree I = i Definitely disagree  [g] 2;1%8
{8 md=4
dev.=1.11
5 4 3 2 1
777777777777777777777777777777777777777 ;770/7717(2/7770/77710/7777777777777777
- . . 325% 30%  25%  10%  2.5%
2 The criteria used in marking on the module have Definitely agree , ' ; Definiely disagree g 143
been made clear in advance ' ' ' o
dev.=1.09
5 4 3 2 1
T T T o T
13) . . 20%  35% 27.5% 10% _ 7.5% _
| have been given adequate feedback during the Definitely agree \ 1 : Definitely disagree  [g] 2;1% 5
module I o
dev.=1.15
5 4 3 2 1
2 s s s 3
. - . . 30% 37.5% 12.5% 12.5% 7.5%
| have received sufficient advice and support with Definitely agree - . e LR . Definely disagree g1 143,
my studies on the module ' ' ' 5 md=4
dev.=1.24
5 4 3 2 1
v v Y A Y
15 . . % % % 5% % _
) The module is well organised and runs smoothly Definitely agree } : Definitely disagree  [g] o234
isj md=4
= dev.=1.2
5 4 3 2 1
S s e s 2
16) . 37.5% 35% 20% 25% 5% _
| had access to good learning resources for the Definitely agree : ) Definitely disagree  [g1 1249 oy
module s md=4
dev.=1.07
5 4 3 2 1
************************************** o womn w% 2w %
1.7) . 46.2% 8% 5% 6% o _
The qse pf QMp|US has made an approprlate Definitely agree I 1 i Definitely disagree 2;1% 21
contribution v @ md=4
to this module dev.=0.86
5 4 3 2 1
7777777777777777777777777777777777777770/77@/7730/7770/7770/ 7777777777777777
18) - . . 25%  45% 12.5% 10%  7.5% _
Overall | am satisfied with the quality of the Definitely agree : 1 : Defintely disagree g1 -4
module ! 5 md=1
dev.=1.18
5 4 3 2 1

12.04.2017 EvaSys evaluation Page 1



School of Business and Management, Quantitative Analysis for Business, BUS135

School of Business and Management

Quantitative Ana%/sm for Business (BUS135)

No. of responses = 5

Legend

(25.48%)

W Queen Mary

University of Londan

Absolute Frequencies of answers  Std. Dev. Mean Median
Relative Frequencies of answers 25 0 50 0 25
. 25% 0% 50% 0% 25% n=No. of responses
QueStlon text Left pole I y Right pole av.=Mean
md=Median
dev.=Std. Dev.
ab.=Abstention
5 4 3 2 1
Scale Histogram

#

Quality index

Description of quality symbol

Mean value is below the

quality guideline.

Mean value is within the
quality guideline.

f8] Mean is within the range of
8 tolerance for the quality

guideline.
1. Rate this module
154% 327% 308% 154% 5.5%
1.1) . 5.4% 1% 8% 54% 5.8% _
The module is well tatht Definitely agree I = i Definitely disagree  [g] 2v523 37
isj md=3
dev.=1.1
5 4 3 2 1
*************************************** w odn sTew 0 she
1.2 . . . . 13.2% 26.4% 37.7% 18.9% 3.8% _
) The criteria used in marking on the module have Definitely agree \ 1 : Definitely disagree g 2;533 -
been made clear in advance v 5 md=3
dev.=1.04
5 4 3 2 1
e T
13) . . 57% 151% 34% 302% 15.1% _
| have been given adequate feedback during the Definitely agree \ 1 : Definitely disagree 2;555 o
module ' B md=3
dev.=1.09
5 4 3 2 1
s 12208
. . . . . 94% 18.9% 22.6% 37.7% 11.3%
| have received sufficient advice and support with Definitely agree e L » : Definitely disagree =SS 47
my studies on the module ' ' ' B md=3
dev.=1.17
5 4 3 2 1
g
: 94% 18.9% 37.7% 264% 7.5%
' The module is well organised and runs smoothly Definitely agree —7 S " Definitely disagree n=53 o6
L 1 av.=z.
E md=3
dev.=1.07
5 4 3 2 1
S s e 18 1 2
16 . 9.6% 30.8% 34.6% 212% 3.8% _
) | had access to good learning resources for the Definitely agree : 1 ) Definitely disagree g1 M-52 .
module T % s
dev.=1.02
5 4 3 2 1
) The e o OMAl e s oo oo 0% 30 g e s
1.7) . .8% o o b 57%
The qse pf QMp|US has made an approprlate Definitely agree I 1 i Definitely disagree
contribution v
to this module
5 4 3 2 1
*************************************** P A Tt Y
18) Lo . . 57% 302% 358% 17% 11.3% i
Overall | am satisfied with the quality of the Definitely agree : : Defintely disagree g1 1253, )
module i8] md=3
dev.=1.08
5 4 3 2 1
12.04.2017 EvaSys evaluation Page 1



School of Business and Management, Quantitative Research Methods for Business, BUS005

School of Business and Management Y
Quantitative Research Methods for Business (BUS005) ‘E_'Q_s{ Queen Mary

No. of responses = 47 (22.49%) University of London
Leg e n d Absolute Frequencies of answers  Std. Dev. Mean Median
Relative Frequencies of answers 25 9/ 5(0)/ L;J/ 2?/
. 25% 0% 50% 0% 25% n=No. of responses
QueStlon text Left pole I y Right pole av.=Mean
md=Median
dev.=Std. Dev.
ab.=Abstention
5 4 3 2 1
Scale Histogram 8
Quality index
Description of quality symbol Mean value is below the fe} Mean is within the range of Mean value is within the
quality guideline. 8 tolerance for the quality quality guideline.
guideline.
1. Rate this module
§°/ 313/ 2315130/ 1360/ 21100/
1.1) . 4.3% 7% 9% o I1% _
The module is well tatht Definitely agree I i Definitely disagree 2;.12.89
B md=3
dev.=1.25
5 4 3 2 1
777777777777777777777777777777777777777 077T;717);77;71/7777777777777777
12 . . . 17.4% 28.3% 21.7% 23.9% 8.7% _
) The criteria used in marking on the module have Definitely agree \ 1 Definitely disagree g 2;1% -
been made clear in advance v 5 md=3
dev.=1.25
5 4 3 2 1
e p e —— e ——————
. . 43% 17.4% 32.6% 19.6% 26.1%
9 I have been given adequate feedback durlng the Definitely agree " :7 OI - | " Definitely disagree n=i% 54
dule ' L) ! av.=2.
moau md=3
dev.=1.19
5 4 3 2 1
S 2 0 e
. - . . 43% 152% 39.1% 21.7% 19.6%
| have received sufficient advice and support with Definitely agree > " 1 S Definitely disagree n=48 o3
my studies on the module ' ' ' B =3
dev.=1.1
5 4 3 2 1
R ———————————————
15 . . 43% 26.1% 32.6% 10.9% 26.1% _
) The module is well organised and runs smoothly Definitely agree : } . Definitely disagree =4
E md=3
dev.=1.24
5 4 3 2 1
O - e
16 . 15.6% 26.7% 28.9% 13.3% 15.6% _
) | had access to good learning resources for the Definitely agree : 1 : Definitely disagree 11 1243 ..
module ! 5 md=3
dev.=1.29
5 4 3 2 1
e o oW e e s e
17) . 7% b 17.4% 152% A _
The qse pf QMp|US has made an approprlate Definitely agree I 1 Definitely disagree 2;1% 35
contribution v md=4
to this module dev.=1.34
5 4 3 2 1
777777777777777777777777777777777777777;75;773/775;7?1; 777777777777777
. . . 22% 196% 37% 17.4% 23.9%
'® Overall | am satisfied with the quality of the Definitely agree , 7 ; Definitely disagree n=46
dul ' L) ! av.=; .59
module md=3
dev.=1.13
5 4 3 2 1

12.04.2017 EvaSys evaluation Page 1



School of Business and Management, Work and Employment, BUS124

School of Business and Management

Work and Employment (BUS124)
No. of responses =42 (19.81%)

Legend

Absolute Frequencies of answers  Std. Dev. Mean Median
Relative Frequencies of answers 25 0 50 0 25
Q ti text 25% 0% 50% 0% 25%
uestion tex Left pole i |
5 4 3 2 1
Scale Histogram

W Queen Mary

Right pole

University of Londan

n=No. of responses

av.=Mean

md=Median
dev.=Std. Dev.
ab.=Abstention

#

Quality index

Description of quality symbol

Mean value is below the
quality guideline.

f8] Mean is within the range of
8 tolerance for the quality
guideline.

Mean value is within the
quality guideline.

1. Rate this module
1Th% 634% 171% 24% %
1.1) . 71% 4% 71% 4% o _
The module is well tatht Definitely agree Definitely disagree  [g] 2;_113_95
{sj md=4
dev.=0.67
5 4 3 2 1
e T A
. . . . 30% 52.5% 12.5% 5% 0%
2 The criteria used in marking on the module have Definitely agree Definitely disagree n=40 .
been made clear in advance @ imd
dev.=0.8
5 4 3 2 1
e 2 s e e
13) . . 34.1% 29.3% 26.8% 7.3% _2.4% u
| have been given adequate feedback during the Definitely agree \ 1 : Definitely disagree  [g] 25113 o
module I o
dev.=1.06
5 4 3 2 1
N - S T N P T
14) . - . . 36.6% 26.8% 34.1% 24% 0% _
I have received sufficient advice and support with Definitely agree 1 Definitely disagree  [g] vy og
my studies on the module 5 maed
dev.=0.91
5 4 3 2 1
- Vs s Yy P
' The module is well organised and runs smoothly Definitely agree . 5 T ” Definitely disagree Ay
av.=4.
@ md=4
dev.=0.83
5 4 3 2 1
A 22 a0
16) . 34.1% 53.7% 9.8% 24% 0% _
| had access to good learning resources for the Definitely agree T Definitely disagree =41
module @ md=4
dev.=0.71
5 4 3 2 1
************************************** Do st wen oh o
17) . 512% 34.1% 14.6% o o _
The L]se Pf QMplUS has made an approprlate Definitely agree | (] i Definitely disagree 2;11 37
contribution v @ md=5
to this module dev.=0.73
5 4 3 2 1
7777777777777777777777777777777777777770/7770/7730/7730/777(0)/ 7777777777777777
18) - . . 22% 659% 7.3% 4.9% 0% _
Overall | am satisfied with the quality of the Definitely agree I Definitely disagree =4l
module md=4
dev.=0.71
5 4 3 2 1
12.04.2017 EvaSys evaluation Page 1



School of Business and Management, Work and Employment in Context, BUS132

School of Business and Management

Work and Employment in Context (BUS132)
No. of responses = 52 (25.12%)

W Queen Mary

University of Londan

Leg e n d Absolute Frequencies of answers  Std. Dev. Mean Median
Relative Frequencies of answers 25 9/ 5(0)/ L;J/ 2?/
. 25% 0% 50% 0% 25% n=No. of responses

QueStlon text Left pole I y Right pole av.=Mean
md=Median
dev.=Std. Dev.
ab.=Abstention

5 4 3 2 1
Scale Histogram 8

Quality index

Description of quality symbol Mean value is below the fe} Mean is within the range of Mean value is within the

quality guideline. 8 tolerance for the quality quality guideline.
guideline.
1. Rate this module
1250/ 281 20/ 1 930/ 0(3/ 1 <1)°/
1.1) . 51.9% 8% 7.3% o 9% _

The module is well tatht Definitely agree I = i Definitely disagree 2;_55‘_29
md=5
dev.=0.89

5 4 3 2 1
g —————————
. . . 40.4% 385% 17.3% 1.9% 1.9%
2 The criteria used in marking on the module have Definitely agree ; ' ; Definitely disagree n=52
. L 1 av.=4.
been made clear in advance v md=4
dev.=0.91
5 4 3 2 1
e e 12 e
13) . . 35.3% 37.3% 235% 2% 2% _

| have been given adequate feedback during the Definitely agree : : Definitely disagree 2;5=14 o

module md=4
dev.=0.93

5 4 3 2 1
77777777777777777777777777777777777777 26 13 10 2 1

. - . . 50%  25% 19.2% 3.8%  1.9%
| have received sufficient advice and support with Definitely agree N 2 S : " Definitely disagree NS 17
my studies on the module ' ' ' vy
dev.=1

5 4 3 2 1
************************************** Do oo o 0% ke
15 . . % .8% % % 9% _

) The module is well organised and runs smoothly Definitely agree P : Definitely disagree =52
md=4.5
dev.=0.9

5 4 3 2 1
77777777777777777777777777777777777777 29 128 2 4
1.6) . 55.8% 23.1% 15.4% 3.8% 1.9% B

| had access to good learning resources for the Definitely agree : } : Definitely disagree =52

module md=5
dev.=0.99

5 4 3 2 1
************************************** T T A A
1.7) . 5. o 5.5% 7.6% o o _
Igr?trtijgﬁt%anMplus has made an approprlate Definitely agree I = i Definitely disagree 2;_5;‘"_25
d md=5
to this module dev.=0.96
5 4 3 2 1
g ————————————
. . . 38.5% 385% 154% 58% 1.9%
'® Overall | am satisfied with the quality of the Definitely agree : ; Definitely disagree n=52
module ' ! av.=4.06
md=4
dev.=0.98
5 4 3 2 1
12.04.2017 EvaSys evaluation Page 1
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